
Split capacitor motor for lower
amp draw and longer life

Solid copper motor winding

Stainless steel motor shaft

Double o-ring seal

Eco-friendly lubrication

SPLIT
CAPACITOR
MOTOR

ENERGY EFFICIENT

Mainline nForcer Pumps are backed with Industry-leading Warranties 
and Online Support. Call 1-800-495-9278 for Live Customer Service.

nForcerPumps.com

Mainline nForcer pumps 
feature Industry-leading 
Warranties, better than 
those offered by most 
other brands.

nForcer

QUALITY INSIDE
AND OUT.
Mainline nForcer pumps feature five 
standard features that increase durability 
and efficiency.

They are built to last 
using cutting edge 
technology and high 
quality components.
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Mainline nForcer™ offers quality sump, sewage, 
utility, effluent and transfer pumps that ensure 
years of trouble-free operation, in residential as 
well as light commercial applications. Put them 
to the test!

A PUMP FOR EVERY NEED. EVERY JOB.
EVERY DAY. YEAR AFTER WORRY-FREE YEAR.

Visit nForcerPumps.com for a complete list of products, specs and accessories.

SUMP PUMPS
• CAST IRON OR THERMOPLASTIC
  CONSTRUCTION

• 1/4 TO 1/2 HP PSC MOTOR

• CONTINUOUS DUTY MOTOR

• HANDLES 1/8” TO 1/2” SPHERICAL SOLIDS

• VERTICAL OR TETHERED FLOAT SWITCH

• 30-70 GPM

• 1-1/4” TO 1-1/2” DISCHARGE

• 10’ POWER CORD

R

EFFLUENT PUMPS
• CAST IRON OR STAINLESS STEEL CONSTRUCTION

• 1/3 TO 1/2 HP PSC MOTOR

• CONTINUOUS DUTY MOTOR

• HANDLES 5/8” TO 3/4” SPHERICAL SOLIDS

• VERTICAL OR TETHERED FLOAT SWITCH

• NON-CLOGGING STAINLESS STEEL VORTEX IMPELLER

• 60-100 GPM

• 1-1/2” TO 2” DISCHARGE

• 10' OR 25' POWER CORD

R

UTILITY PUMPS
• THERMOPLASTIC CONSTRUCTION

• 1/5 HP PSC MOTOR

• CONTINUOUS DUTY MOTOR

• HANDLES 1/8” SPHERICAL SOLIDS

• UP TO 26 GPM

• 1-1/4” DISCHARGE
  (3/4” GARDEN HOSE ADAPTER INCLUDED)

• 10’ POWER CORD

R

PEDESTAL
SUMP PUMPS
• THERMOPLASTIC CONSTRUCTION

• 1/3 HP PSC MOTOR

• CONTINUOUS DUTY MOTOR

• HANDLES 3/8” SPHERICAL SOLIDS

• PUMP MOUNTED VERTICAL FLOAT SWITCH

• UP TO 50 GPM

• 1-1/4” DISCHARGE

• FOR USE IN SUMP BASINS 12” OR LARGER

• 10’ POWER SUPPLY CORD

R

BATTERY BACKUP
• 12V, 23 GPM PUMP WITH VERTICAL FLOAT SWITCH 

• ALARM/CONTROL UNIT WITH FUSE AND MUTE FEATURE

• THERMOPLASTIC BATTERY BOX

• HARDWARE INCLUDED

• AC CHARGER WITH POWER CORD

REMOTE SINK/
DRAIN PUMP SYSTEM
• PRE-ASSEMBLED

• INCLUDES 1/3 HP CAST IRON SUMP PUMP (MLP72341)

• STRUCTURAL FOAM BASIN CONSTRUCTION

• CORROSION RESISTANT

• 6 GALLON CAPACITY BASIN

• GASKET SEALED, AIR TIGHT COVER

• 1-1/2” FPT INLET

• 1-1/2” FPT DISCHARGE AND VENT

R

SIMPLEX SEWAGE 
PUMP KITS
• PRE-ASSEMBLED

• STRUCTURAL FOAM BASIN CONSTRUCTION

• CORROSION RESISTANT

• 18” X 30” or 24” X 24” BASIN

• AIR TIGHT, MOLDED, REUSABLE PVC SEAL

• 4” INLET

• 2” NPT DISCHARGE AND VENT

R

TRANSFER PUMPS
• CAST IRON CONSTRUCTION

• 1/2 HP BRUSH TYPE MOTOR

• CONTINUOUS DUTY MOTOR

• HANDLES 1/4” SPHERICAL SOLIDS

• UP TO 25 GPM

• 3/4” DISCHARGE
  (3/4” GARDEN HOSE ADAPTERS INCLUDED)

• 25’ POWER CORD

R

SEWAGE PUMPS
• CAST IRON OR STAINLESS STEEL CONSTRUCTION

• 1/2 HP PSC MOTOR

• CONTINUOUS DUTY MOTOR

• HANDLES 2" SPHERICAL SOLIDS

• VERTICAL OR TETHERED FLOAT SWITCH

• NON-CLOGGING STAINLESS STEEL VORTEX IMPELLER

• 80-140 GPM

• 2” DISCHARGE

• 10’, 15’ OR 25’ POWER CORD

Model HP Amps Construction Discharge
Size 

Switch
Type 

Discharge
Location 

Cord
Length

Solids
Handling Warranty

Model Pump Basin
Construction

Gallon
Capacity 

Basin
Size 

Vent &
Discharge 

Inlet
Hub Warranty

MLP71025UTILITY

SUMP

PEDESTAL

EFFLUENT

BACKUP KITS

1/5 3.6 Thermoplastic

Vertical

Vertical

Tethered

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Tethered

Tethered

N/A

Tethered

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Tethered

N/A

N/A 1-1/4"* Top 10' 1/8" 3 Year

MLP72260 1/4 3.8 Thermoplastic 1-1/4"–1-1/2" Top 10' 1/8" 3 Year

MLP72372 1/3 4.1 Thermoplastic 1-1/2" Side 10' 3/8" 3 Year

MLP72331 1/3 4.1 Cast Iron 1-1/2" Side 10' 3/8" 5 Year

MLP72341 1/3 4.1 Cast Iron 1-1/2" Side 10' 3/8" 5 Year

MLP72352 1/3 5.9 Cast Iron 1-1/2" Side 10' 1/2" 5 Year

MLP72511 1/2 7.6 Cast Iron 1-1/2" Side 10' 1/2" 5 Year

MLP72333 1/3 2.76 Thermoplastic 1-1/4" Side 10' 3/8" 3 Year

MLP72305 1/3 5.9 Cast Iron 1-1/2" Side 10' 5/8" 3 Year

MLP72345 1/3 5.9 Cast Iron 1-1/2" Side 25' 5/8" 3 Year

MLP71581 4/10 7.5 Stainless Steel 1-1/2"**–2" Side 25' 3/4" 3 Year

MLP71101 1/2 12 Stainless Steel 1-1/2"**–2" Side 25' 3/4" 3 Year

SEWAGE MLP73501 1/2 7.6 Cast Iron 2" Side 10' 2" 3 Year

N/ATRANSFER MLP70060 1/2 8.4 Cast Iron 3/4"* Side 25' 1/4" 1 Year

MLP73511 1/2 7.6 Cast Iron 2" Side 10' 2" 3 Year

MLP73781 1/2 12 Stainless Steel 2" Side 15' 2" 3 Year

MLP72910 N/A 12 Thermoplastic 1-1/4"–1-1/2" Top 10' 1/8" 3 Year

MLP72941 1/3 4.1 Cast Iron/Thermo 1-1/4"–1-1/2" Side 10' 3/8" 5 Year

REMOTE DRAIN
PUMP KIT

SEWAGE
KITS

MLP72017 MLP72341

MLP73501

Corrosion Resistant Structural Foam

Corrosion Resistant Structural Foam

High Density Polyethylene

High Density Polyethylene

High Density Polyethylene

High Density Polyethylene

High Density Polyethylene

High Density Polyethylene

Corrosion Resistant Structural Foam

Corrosion Resistant Structural Foam

High Density Polyethylene

High Density Polyethylene

Corrosion Resistant Structural Foam

Corrosion Resistant Structural Foam

15" x 13-1/2" 1-1/2" 1-1/2"

4"2"18" x 30"

6

30

MLP73501 4"***2"24" x 24" 45

MLP73501 4"***2"24" x 24" 45

MLP73511 4"***2"24" x 24" 45

MLP73511 4"***2"24" x 24" 45

MLP73781 4"***2"24" x 24" 45

MLP73781 4"***2"24" x 24" 45

MLP73781 4"2"18" x 30" 30

MLP73782 4"***2"24" x 24" 45

MLP73782 4"***2"24" x 24" 45

MLP73782 4"2"18" x 30" 30

MLP73782 4"2"18" x 30" 30

MLP73781 4"2"18" x 30" 30

5 Year

TetheredMLP73781-25 1/2 12 Stainless Steel 2" Side 25' 2" 3 Year

VerticalMLP73782-25 1/2 12 Stainless Steel 2" Side 25' 2" 3 Year

MLP73078

3 Year

MLP73078-25

3 Year

MLP73080

3 Year

MLP73080-25

3 Year

MLP73024

3 Year

MLP73024-25

3 Year

MLP73026

3 Year

MLP73026-25

3 Year

MLP73074

3 Year

MLP73074-25

3 Year

MLP73076

3 Year

MLP73076-25

3 Year

MLP73015 3 Year

TetheredMLP73501-25 1/2 7.6 Cast Iron 2" Side 25' 2" 3 Year

*3/4" garden hose adapter included. **With included adapter. ***Requires transition coupling, sold separately.

nForcer
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• AC CHARGER WITH POWER CORD
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MLP71025UTILITY

SUMP

PEDESTAL

EFFLUENT

BACKUP KITS

1/5 3.6 Thermoplastic

Vertical

Vertical

Tethered

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Tethered

Tethered

N/A

Tethered

Vertical

Vertical

Vertical

Tethered

N/A

N/A 1-1/4"* Top 10' 1/8" 3 Year

MLP72260 1/4 3.8 Thermoplastic 1-1/4"–1-1/2" Top 10' 1/8" 3 Year

MLP72372 1/3 4.1 Thermoplastic 1-1/2" Side 10' 3/8" 3 Year

MLP72331 1/3 4.1 Cast Iron 1-1/2" Side 10' 3/8" 5 Year

MLP72341 1/3 4.1 Cast Iron 1-1/2" Side 10' 3/8" 5 Year

MLP72352 1/3 5.9 Cast Iron 1-1/2" Side 10' 1/2" 5 Year

MLP72511 1/2 7.6 Cast Iron 1-1/2" Side 10' 1/2" 5 Year

MLP72333 1/3 2.76 Thermoplastic 1-1/4" Side 10' 3/8" 3 Year

MLP72305 1/3 5.9 Cast Iron 1-1/2" Side 10' 5/8" 3 Year

MLP72345 1/3 5.9 Cast Iron 1-1/2" Side 25' 5/8" 3 Year

MLP71581 4/10 7.5 Stainless Steel 1-1/2"**–2" Side 25' 3/4" 3 Year

MLP71101 1/2 12 Stainless Steel 1-1/2"**–2" Side 25' 3/4" 3 Year

SEWAGE MLP73501 1/2 7.6 Cast Iron 2" Side 10' 2" 3 Year

N/ATRANSFER MLP70060 1/2 8.4 Cast Iron 3/4"* Side 25' 1/4" 1 Year

MLP73511 1/2 7.6 Cast Iron 2" Side 10' 2" 3 Year

MLP73781 1/2 12 Stainless Steel 2" Side 15' 2" 3 Year

MLP72910 N/A 12 Thermoplastic 1-1/4"–1-1/2" Top 10' 1/8" 3 Year

MLP72941 1/3 4.1 Cast Iron/Thermo 1-1/4"–1-1/2" Side 10' 3/8" 5 Year

REMOTE DRAIN
PUMP KIT

SEWAGE
KITS

MLP72017 MLP72341

MLP73501

Corrosion Resistant Structural Foam

Corrosion Resistant Structural Foam

High Density Polyethylene

High Density Polyethylene

High Density Polyethylene

High Density Polyethylene

High Density Polyethylene

High Density Polyethylene

Corrosion Resistant Structural Foam

Corrosion Resistant Structural Foam

High Density Polyethylene

High Density Polyethylene

Corrosion Resistant Structural Foam

Corrosion Resistant Structural Foam

15" x 13-1/2" 1-1/2" 1-1/2"

4"2"18" x 30"

6

30

MLP73501 4"***2"24" x 24" 45

MLP73501 4"***2"24" x 24" 45

MLP73511 4"***2"24" x 24" 45

MLP73511 4"***2"24" x 24" 45

MLP73781 4"***2"24" x 24" 45

MLP73781 4"***2"24" x 24" 45

MLP73781 4"2"18" x 30" 30

MLP73782 4"***2"24" x 24" 45

MLP73782 4"***2"24" x 24" 45

MLP73782 4"2"18" x 30" 30

MLP73782 4"2"18" x 30" 30

MLP73781 4"2"18" x 30" 30

5 Year

TetheredMLP73781-25 1/2 12 Stainless Steel 2" Side 25' 2" 3 Year

VerticalMLP73782-25 1/2 12 Stainless Steel 2" Side 25' 2" 3 Year

MLP73078

3 Year

MLP73078-25

3 Year

MLP73080

3 Year

MLP73080-25

3 Year

MLP73024

3 Year

MLP73024-25

3 Year

MLP73026

3 Year

MLP73026-25

3 Year

MLP73074

3 Year

MLP73074-25

3 Year

MLP73076

3 Year

MLP73076-25

3 Year

MLP73015 3 Year

TetheredMLP73501-25 1/2 7.6 Cast Iron 2" Side 25' 2" 3 Year

*3/4" garden hose adapter included. **With included adapter. ***Requires transition coupling, sold separately.
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