

The Pump Authority.

# PUT WATER IN ITS PLACE.



PRODUCT BROCHURE



### QUALITY INSIDE AND OUT.

Mainline nForcer pumps feature five standard features that increase durability and efficiency.



They are built to last using cutting edge technology and high quality components.



Mainline nForcer pumps feature Industry-leading Warranties, better than those offered by most other brands.



Mainline nForcer Pumps are backed with Industry-leading Warranties and Online Support. Call 1-800-495-9278 for Live Customer Service.





## A PUMP FOR EVERY NEED. EVERY JOB. EVERY DAY. YEAR AFTER WORRY-FREE YEAR.

	Model	НР	Amps	Construction	Switch Type	Discharge Size	Discharge Location	Cord Length	Solids Handling	Warranty
UTILITY	MLP71025	1/5	3.6	Thermoplastic	N/A	1-1/4"*	Тор	10'	1/8"	3 Year
SUMP	MLP72260	1/4	3.8	Thermoplastic	Vertical	1-1/4"-1-1/2"	Тор	10'	1/8"	3 Year
	MLP72372	1/3	4.1	Thermoplastic	Vertical	1-1/2"	Side	10'	3/8"	3 Year
	MLP72331	1/3	4.1	Cast Iron	Tethered	1-1/2"	Side	10'	3/8"	5 Year
	MLP72341	1/3	4.1	Cast Iron	Vertical	1-1/2"	Side	10'	3/8"	5 Year
	MLP72352	1/3	5.9	Cast Iron	Vertical	1-1/2"	Side	10'	1/2"	5 Year
	MLP72511	1/2	7.6	Cast Iron	Vertical	1-1/2"	Side	10'	1/2"	5 Year
PEDESTAL	MLP72333	1/3	2.76	Thermoplastic	Vertical	1-1/4"	Side	10'	3/8"	3 Year
EFFLUENT	MLP72305	1/3	5.9	Cast Iron	Tethered	1-1/2"	Side	10'	5/8"	3 Year
	MLP72345	1/3	5.9	Cast Iron	Tethered	1-1/2"	Side	25'	5/8"	3 Year
	MLP71581	4/10	7.5	Stainless Steel	N/A	1-1/2"**-2"	Side	25'	3/4"	3 Year
	MLP71101	1/2	12	Stainless Steel	N/A	1-1/2"**-2"	Side	25'	3/4"	3 Year
		4 (5		01	T ()	2.11	01.1		0.11	2.14
SEWAGE	MLP73501	1/2	7.6	Cast Iron	Tethered	2"	Side	10'	2"	3 Year
	MLP73501-25		7.6	Cast Iron	Tethered	2"	Side	25'	2"	3 Year
	MLP73511 MLP73781	1/2	7.6 12	Cast Iron Stainless Steel	Vertical	2"	Side Side	10' 15'	2"	3 Year 3 Year
					Tethered Tethered		Side			
	MLP73781-25 MLP73782-25		12 12	Stainless Steel Stainless Steel		2"	Side	25' 25'	2"	3 Year 3 Year
TRANSFER					Vertical N/A	3/4"*	Side		1/4"	
INANGFER	IVILP/0000	1/2	8.4	Cast Iron	IN/A	3/4 "	Side	25'	1/4	1 Year
BACKUP KITS	MLP72910	N/A	12	Thermoplastic	Vertical	1-1/4"-1-1/2"	Тор	10'	1/8"	3 Year
	MLP72941	1/3	4.1	Cast Iron/Thermo	Vertical	1-1/4"-1-1/2"	Side	10'	3/8"	5 Year
	Model	P	ump	Bas Constru	in uction	Basir Size	ı Gallon Capacity	Vent of Dischar	& Inlet ge Hub	Warranty
REMOTE DRAIN PUMP KIT	MLP72017	ML	P72341	Corrosion Resistan	t Structural F	oam 15" x 13-	1/2" 6	1-1/2"	1-1/2"	5 Year
SEWAGE KITS	MLP73015	ML	P73501	Corrosion Resistan	t Structural F	oam 18" x 30	0" 30	2"	4"	3 Year
	MLP73024	ML	P73501	High Density I	Polyethylene	24" x 24	4" 45	2"	4"***	3 Year
	MLP73024-25	ML	P73501	High Density I	Polyethylene	24" x 2	4" 45	2"	4"***	3 Year
	MLP73026	ML	P73511	High Density I	Polyethylene	24" x 2	4" 45	2"	4"***	3 Year
	MLP73026-25	ML	P73511	High Density I	Polyethylene	24" x 24	4" 45	2"	4"***	3 Year
	MLP73074	ML	P73781	High Density I	Polyethylene			2"	4"***	3 Year
	MLP73074-25		P73781	High Density I			4" 45	2"	4"***	3 Year
	MLP73078			Corrosion Resistan				2"	4"	3 Year
	MLP73078-25							2"	4"	3 Year
	MLP73076		P73782	High Density I				2"	4"***	3 Year
	MLP73076-25		P73782	High Density I				2"	4"***	3 Year
	MLP73080			Corrosion Resistan				2"	4"	3 Year
	MLP73080-25	IVIL	r/3/82	Corrosion Resistan	ı Sıructural F	oam 18" x 30	0" 30	2"	4"	3 Year

<sup>\*3/4&</sup>quot; garden hose adapter included. \*\*With included adapter. \*\*\*Requires transition coupling, sold separately.



Mainline nForcer<sup>™</sup> offers quality sump, sewage, utility, effluent and transfer pumps that ensure years of trouble-free operation, in residential as well as light commercial applications. Put them to the test!



#### SUMP PUMPS

- CAST IRON OR THERMOPLASTIC CONSTRUCTION
- 1/4 TO 1/2 HP PSC MOTOR
- CONTINUOUS DUTY MOTOR
- HANDLES 1/8" TO 1/2" SPHERICAL SOLIDS
- VERTICAL OR TETHERED FLOAT SWITCH
- 30-70 GPM
- 1-1/4" TO 1-1/2" DISCHARGE
- 10' POWER CORD







#### EFFLUENT PUMPS

- CAST IRON OR STAINLESS STEEL CONSTRUCTION
- 1/3 TO 1/2 HP PSC MOTOR
- CONTINUOUS DUTY MOTOR
- HANDLES 5/8" TO 3/4" SPHERICAL SOLIDS
- VERTICAL OR TETHERED FLOAT SWITCH
- NON-CLOGGING STAINLESS STEEL VORTEX IMPELLER
- 60-100 GPM
- 1-1/2" TO 2" DISCHARGE
- 10' OR 25' POWER CORD







#### SEWAGE PUMPS

- CAST IRON OR STAINLESS STEEL CONSTRUCTION
- 1/2 HP PSC MOTOR
- CONTINUOUS DUTY MOTOR
- HANDLES 2" SPHERICAL SOLIDS
- VERTICAL OR TETHERED FLOAT SWITCH
- NON-CLOGGING STAINLESS STEEL VORTEX IMPELLER
- 80-140 GPM
- 2" DISCHARGE
- 10', 15' OR 25' POWER CORD





### REMOTE SINK/ DRAIN PUMP SYSTEM

- INCLUDES 1/3 HP CAST IRON SUMP PUMP (MLP72341)
- STRUCTURAL FOAM BASIN CONSTRUCTION
- CORROSION RESISTANT
- 6 GALLON CAPACITY BASIN
- GASKET SEALED, AIR TIGHT COVER
- 1-1/2" FPT INLET
- 1-1/2" FPT DISCHARGE AND VENT







#### UTILITY PUMPS

- THERMOPLASTIC CONSTRUCTION
- 1/5 HP PSC MOTOR
- CONTINUOUS DUTY MOTOR
- HANDLES 1/8" SPHERICAL SOLIDS
- UP TO 26 GPM
- 1-1/4" DISCHARGE
- (3/4" GARDEN HOSE ADAPTER INCLUDED)
- 10' POWER CORD







#### PEDESTAL SUMP PUMPS

- THERMOPLASTIC CONSTRUCTION
- 1/3 HP PSC MOTOR
- CONTINUOUS DUTY MOTOR
- HANDLES 3/8" SPHERICAL SOLIDS
- PUMP MOUNTED VERTICAL FLOAT SWITCH
- UP TO 50 GPM
- 1-1/4" DISCHARGE
- FOR USE IN SUMP BASINS 12" OR LARGER
- 10' POWER SUPPLY CORD







#### TRANSFER PUMPS

- CAST IRON CONSTRUCTION
- 1/2 HP BRUSH TYPE MOTOR
- CONTINUOUS DUTY MOTOR
- HANDLES 1/4" SPHERICAL SOLIDS
- UP TO 25 GPM
- 3/4" DISCHARGE
- (3/4" GARDEN HOSE ADAPTERS INCLUDED)
- 25' POWER CORD







#### SIMPLEX SEWAGE PUMP KITS

- PRE-ASSEMBLED
- STRUCTURAL FOAM BASIN CONSTRUCTION
- CORROSION RESISTANT
- 18" X 30" or 24" X 24" BASIN
- AIR TIGHT, MOLDED, REUSABLE PVC SEAL
- 2" NPT DISCHARGE AND VENT







- 12V, 23 GPM PUMP WITH VERTICAL FLOAT SWITCH
- ALARM/CONTROL UNIT WITH FUSE AND MUTE FEATURE
- THERMOPLASTIC BATTERY BOX
- HARDWARE INCLUDED
- AC CHARGER WITH POWER CORD